31% U.S. Coral Reef Task Force Meeting
Washington, DC
Auditorium, Department of Interior
Thursday, February 20, 2014

Business Meeting — Agenda

8:15-9:00

9:00-9:20

9:20-10:00

10:00-10:15

10:15-10:45

10:45-11:30

11:30-12:00

Registration

Welcome and Introductions
o Department of Commerce — Mark Schaefer, Assistant Secretary of NOAA for
Oceans and Atmosphere (Conservation and Management)
o Department of the Interior — Lori Faeth, Acting Assistant Secretary for Insular
Affairs and Deputy Assistant Secretary for Policy and International Affairs

Governor’s Remarks, Discussion and Q&A
e Governor Eloy S. Inos, Commonwealth of the Northern Mariana Islands
e Governor John de Jongh, U.S. Virgin Islands
e Governor Lolo Matalasi Moliga, American Samoa

BREAK
AIC Presentation and Discussion
Public Comment

Member Discussion (updates, announcements) and Closing

PLEASE NOTE: This concludes the public portion of the 31* U.S. Coral Reef Task Force Meeting.

12:00-1:30

1:30-5:00

LUNCH

Members Executive Session
Washington, DC
Room TBD, Department of Interior

Executive Session — Members, POC’s, and staff discussions



