## 31<sup>st</sup> U.S. Coral Reef Task Force Meeting Washington, DC Auditorium, Department of Interior Thursday, February 20, 2014

## **Business Meeting – Agenda**

8:15-9:00	Registration
9:00-9:20	<ul> <li>Welcome and Introductions</li> <li>Department of Commerce – Mark Schaefer, Assistant Secretary of NOAA for Oceans and Atmosphere (Conservation and Management)</li> <li>Department of the Interior – Lori Faeth, Acting Assistant Secretary for Insular Affairs and Deputy Assistant Secretary for Policy and International Affairs</li> </ul>
9:20-10:00	<ul> <li>Governor's Remarks, Discussion and Q&amp;A</li> <li>Governor Eloy S. Inos, Commonwealth of the Northern Mariana Islands</li> <li>Governor John de Jongh, U.S. Virgin Islands</li> <li>Governor Lolo Matalasi Moliga, American Samoa</li> </ul>
10:00-10:15	BREAK
10:15-10:45	AIC Presentation and Discussion
10:45-11:30	Public Comment
11:30-12:00	Member Discussion (updates, announcements) and Closing

PLEASE NOTE: This concludes the public portion of the 31st U.S. Coral Reef Task Force Meeting.

12:00-1:30 LUNCH

Members Executive Session Washington, DC Room TBD, Department of Interior

1:30-5:00 Executive Session – Members, POC's, and staff discussions